ST.JOHN PAUL Il
CATHOLIC

St. John Paul Il Classical Catholic School
2023-2024 Calendar of Events

*PLEASE NOTE DATE AND/OR TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

2023
AUGUST 1 School Office Opens (9:00a - 1:00p)
24 Welcome Back Picnic (5:30p - 7:30p)
28 First Day of School grade 1 - 8 %2 Day Dismissal (8:00a-12:00p)
“*No Kid’s Club**
**Preschool & Kindergarten, follow your special calendar**
29 Full Days Begin (8:00a - 3:20p) - Kid’s Club Begins (3:20p - 6:00p)
30 Curriculum Night (6:00p - 7:30p)
SEPTEMBER 1-4 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day Weekend
5 Breakfast and Hot Lunch Program Begins
18 NO SCHOOL - AOD Catechetical Day for Teachers
29 Picture Day - School Uniform
OCTOBER 16 NO SCHOOL - Professional Development for Teachers
20 Celebration of St. John Paul II's Feast Day (Oct 22)
27 End of 1% Quarter
31 % Day Dismissal (8:00a - 12:00p) - Halloween
NOVEMBER 1 Celebrating Saints Assembly 2:00 pm
9 NO SCHOOL - Parent/Teacher Conferences (8:00a - 8:00p)
10 NO SCHOOL
14 Picture Retake Day — (Candid shots, groups, 8" grade graduation)
18 High School Placement Test 1
22-24 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving
DECEMBER 2 Hight School Placement Test 2

14 Christmas Program 6:00p
21 %, Day Dismissal (8:00a - 12:00p) - Christmas Break

22-31 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break
(Students return January 9, 2023)



2024
JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

0 O

12
15
28
28-31

1-2
14
19-23

11-12
10-11
20
22
26
27
28-31

1-7

1
9
12
21
24-27
29
30
30
31
31
31

3
5
5

NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break

Hight School Placement Test 3

NO SCHOOL - Professional Development for Teachers
Students return from Christmas Break

End of 2" Quarter

NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Open House (12:00n - 2:00p)

Catholic Schools Week (1/28/24 - 2/2/24)

Catholic Schools Week (see separate calendar for events)
Ash Wednesday
NO SCHOOL — Winter Break

NO SCHOOL - Mid — Winter Break

Kalahari Overnight Trip — (Advanced Reservation Required)
2"Y Open House (6:00p - 7:30p)

End of 3 Quarter

Spring Fun Day Pictures

% Day Dismissal (8:00a — 12:00p) Easter Break

NO SCHOOL - Easter Break

NO SCHOOL - Easter Break

May Crowning

Beautification Day (in honor of Mariann Lupinacci)
Mother’'s Day

Graduating Seniors Walk Through

NO SCHOOL - Memorial Weekend

8th Grade Last Day/Pass the Light Mass
8" Grade Cedar Point Trip

Field Day Kindergarten — 7" grade

Field Day Preschool

End of 4" Quarter

8" Grade Graduation 7:00p

Last Day of School Preschool
Mass (8:15am)/Awards Ceremony K-7/Kindergarten Graduation (Following Mass)
Last Day of School K-7 Dismissal 10:00a

School Office will be open June 10 - June 30 from 9:00a - 1:00p.
Mass takes place every Wednesday at 8:15 am. Adoration takes place every Monday and Friday at

2:30 pm.

St. John Paul, pray for us this day, for the wisdom to live our faith in our school, in our homes, and in our communities.
We are Learning ~ Growing ~ Believing ~ Succeeding as Disciples in Christ.



