



## St. John Paul II Classical Catholic School 2023-2024 Calendar of Events

## \*PLEASE NOTE DATE AND/OR TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE\*

2023		
<u>AUGUST</u>	1	School Office Opens (9:00a - 1:00p)
	24	Welcome Back Picnic (5:30p - 7:30p)
	28	First Day of School grade 1 - 8 ½ <b>Day Dismissal</b> (8:00a-12:00p) **No Kid's Club**
		**Preschool & Kindergarten, follow your special calendar**
	29	Full Days Begin (8:00a - 3:20p) - <i>Kid's Club Begins (3:20p - 6:00p)</i>
	30	Curriculum Night (6:00p - 7:30p)
SEPTEMBER	1-4	NO SCHOOL - Labor Day Weekend
	5	Breakfast and Hot Lunch Program Begins
	18	NO SCHOOL - AOD Catechetical Day for Teachers
	29	Picture Day - School Uniform
OCTOBER	16	NO SCHOOL – Professional Development for Teachers
	20	Celebration of St. John Paul II's Feast Day (Oct 22)
	27	End of 1st Quarter
	31	1/2 Day Dismissal (8:00a - 12:00p) - Halloween
<u>NOVEMBER</u>	1	Celebrating Saints Assembly 2:00 pm
	9	NO SCHOOL - Parent/Teacher Conferences (8:00a - 8:00p)
	10	NO SCHOOL
	14	Picture Retake Day – (Candid shots, groups, 8th grade graduation)
	18	High School Placement Test 1
	22-24	NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving
<u>DECEMBER</u>	2	Hight School Placement Test 2
<u> </u>	14	Christmas Program 6:00p
	21	1/2 Day Dismissal (8:00a - 12:00p) - Christmas Break
	22-31	NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break
		(Students return January 9, 2023)

2024		
<u>JANUARY</u>	1-7 6 8 9 12 15 28 28-31	NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break Hight School Placement Test 3 NO SCHOOL - Professional Development for Teachers Students return from Christmas Break End of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day Open House (12:00n - 2:00p) Catholic Schools Week (1/28/24 - 2/2/24)
<u>FEBRUARY</u>	1-2 14 19-23	Catholic Schools Week (see separate calendar for events) Ash Wednesday NO SCHOOL – Winter Break
<u>MARCH</u>	10-11 20 22 26 27	NO SCHOOL – Mid – Winter Break Kalahari Overnight Trip – (Advanced Reservation Required)  2nd Open House (6:00p - 7:30p) End of 3rd Quarter Spring Fun Day Pictures  1/2 Day Dismissal (8:00a – 12:00p) Easter Break NO SCHOOL – Easter Break
<u>APRIL</u>	1-7	NO SCHOOL - Easter Break
MAY	1 9 12 21 24-27 29 30 30 31 31 31	May Crowning Beautification Day (in honor of Mariann Lupinacci) Mother's Day Graduating Seniors Walk Through NO SCHOOL - Memorial Weekend 8th Grade Last Day/Pass the Light Mass 8th Grade Cedar Point Trip Field Day Kindergarten – 7th grade Field Day Preschool End of 4th Quarter 8th Grade Graduation 7:00p
<u>JUNE</u>	3 5	Last Day of School Preschool  Mass (8:15am)/Awards Ceremony K-7/Kindergarten Graduation (Following Mass)

School Office will be open June 10 - June 30 from 9:00a - 1:00p.

Mass takes place every Wednesday at 8:15 am. Adoration takes place every Monday and Friday at 2:30 pm.

Last Day of School K-7 Dismissal 10:00a

St. John Paul, pray for us this day, for the wisdom to live our faith in our school, in our homes, and in our communities.

We are **Learning ~ Growing ~ Believing ~ Succeeding** as Disciples in Christ.

5